AgriMetal |

PARTS LIST

MS 2686





































80-57-0430

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

I 80-55-0010 | | GEARBOX

2 | NCO02-25-0011 8 | WASHER SAE ZINC 17/32 1D

3 80-21-0010 4 | TRANSMISSION BUSHING

4 | NC02-32-0014 | 8 [LOCK WASHER ZINC 1/2"

5 | NCOI-17-0248 4 | HEX BOLT GR2 ZINC 1/2-13 X I 1/4"
6 | NCOI-17-025] 4 |HEX BOLT GR2 ZINC 1/2-13 X 2"

! 80-01-7525 | [ PTO GUARD SUPPORT

8 80-13-0400 | | PTO GUARD PIVOT

9 | NCO2-22-0008 [ 2 [WASHER ZINC 5/16"

10 | NC02-32-0011 2 | LOCK WASHER ZINC 5/16"

Il | NCOI-45-0184 2 | HEX.BOLT GR8.8 ZINC 8MM X 20MM
12 | NCOI-63-0015 | [ COTTERPIN Z 1/8" X 2 5/8"

13 80-41-0135 | [PTO GUARD STEEL CABLE

14 | NCOI-64-0005 | 2 [OVAL SLEEVE (ALUMINUM)

15 80-41-0900 | [ IMPELLER KEY

|6 80-34-0030 | [PTO SHAFT T60

7 80-57-0040 | [PTO GUARD

18 | NCI3-50-0110 | | IMPORTANT/NOTICE PTO POSTER
19 | NCI3-25-0019 | | BLACK TIE RAP

AGRIMETAL
GEARBOX GROUPING
. CREATION : 2016-07-18 | ASSEMBLY:  80-57-0430
MACHINE : MS 26, MS 26-D REVISION :2017-01-31 AUTHOR : J. HOULE | Page 12 de 18

\\SRVAGRIO01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-57-0430.asm




80-57-0400

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

| | NCI3-30-0237 | | PLASTIC TUBE FOR OPERATOR S MANUAL

2 | NCO2-22-0008 [ 2 [WASHER ZINC |/4"

3 | NCOI-17-0007 2 | HEX.BOLT GR2 ZINC 1/4-20 X | 1/4"

4 | NCOI-96-0009 | 2 [NYLONNUT HEX. ZINC 1/4-20

5 80-57-0030 | [ SET OF 6 SHEAR BOLT WITH NUT

6 80-98-0532 | [ FRENCH OPERATOR'S MANUAL IMS26, 26-D, 24-DI
[ 80-98-0522 | [ ENGLISH OPERATOR'S MANUAL (MS26, 26-D, 24-D)

)
° s/

AGRIMETAL

OPERATOR'S

MANUAL TUBE GROUP

MACHINE : MS 26, MS 26-D, MS 24-D o) aE-07-18

ASSEMBLY:  80-57-0400

AUTHOR : J. HOULE | Page 13 de 18

\\SRVAGRIO01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-57-0400.asm




80-57-0445

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

I 01-01-2485 4 | WASHER

2 NCOI-17-0114 2 |HEX: BOLT GR2 ZINC 3/8-16 X I"
3 | NCOI-96-001I 2 | NYLON-INSERT LOCKNUT 3/8-16
4 80-57-0036 | [ CHAIN GUARD

AGRIMETAL

CHAIN GUARD GROUP

MACHINE : MS 26

CREATION : 18/07/16
REVISION : 18/07/16

ASSEMBLY :  80-57-0445

AUTHOR : J. HOULE | Page 14 de 18

\\SRVAGRIO01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-57-0445.asm




80-57-0405

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

I NCOI-04-0107 4 | CARR.BOLT GR2 ZINC 3/8-16 X 3/4"
2 | NCO2-14-0019 4 | FLANGE NUT HEX. NC 3/8-16 GR. B
3 80-50-0070 | [ CHAIN GUARD

g

AGRIMETAL

SPIRAL CHAIN GUARD GROUP

MACHINE : MS 26

CREATION : 18/07/16
REVISION : 18/07/16

ASSEMBLY:  80-57-0405

AUTHOR : J. HOULE | Page 15 de 18

\\SRVAGRIO01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-57-0405.asm




80-57-0425

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

I 80-50-0050 | [IMPELLER

2 | NCOI-37-0132 2 |HEX.BOLT GR8 ZINC 3/8-24 X 5 1/12" LG
3 | NCOI-94-001I 2 | STOP NUT ZINC 3/8-24

4 80-04-0185 | | WASHER

5 | NC02-32-0016 | [LOCK WASHER ZINC 5/8"

6 | NCOI-17-0395 | [HEX.BOLT GR2 ZINC 5/8-11 X | 3/4" LG

AGRIMETAL

IMPELLER GROUP

MACHINE : MS 26

CREATION : 18/07/16
REVISION : 18/07/16

ASSEMBLY:  80-57-0425

AUTHOR : J. HOULE | Page 16 de 18

\\SRVAGRIO01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-57-0425.asm




80-57-0420

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

| | NCOI-25-0247 [ 6 [ HEX.BOLT GRS ZINC 1/2-13 X I" LG
2 | NCO2-32-0014 [ 6 [LOCK WASHER ZINC 1/2"

3 80-50-011] | [LEFT SNOW GUARD

4 80-50-0113 | [ RIGHT SNOW GUARD

AGRIMETAL

SNOW GUARD GROUP

MACHINE : MS 26

CREATION : 18/07/16
REVISION : 18/07/16

ASSEMBLY:  80-57-0420

AUTHOR : J. HOULE | Page 17 de 18

\\SRVAGRIO01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-57-0420.asm




STICKER 80-99-1000

# | PART # Qty | TITLE

I NCI3-33-024| | | STICKER MAX-SNOW COMMERCIAL

2 | NCI3-33-0183 | | STICKER CAUTION OPERATION MANUEL
3 | NCI3-33-0244 | [ STICKER 2682

4 | NCI3-33-0035 | 2 [STICKER AGRIMETAL

5 | NCI3-33-0104 | [ STICKER IMPORTANT 4 INCHES 100 MM
6 | NCI3-33-0280 | [ STICKER SHEAR BOLT

/7 | NCI3-33-0024 | 6 [STICKER GREASE HERE

8 | NCI3-33-0189 2 | STICKER DANGER (PERSON AND CHAIN DRIVE)
9 | NCI3-33-0274 | | STICKER DANGER

10 | NCI3-33-0249 [ 3 [STICKER DANGER

Il ]| NCI3-33-0192 2 | STICKER [PROJECTION RISK]

12 | NCI3-33-0187 | | STICKER DANGER (PTO AND PERSONI
13 | NCI3-33-0005 | [ STICKER MAXIMUM 540 RPM

MACHINE: MS 2686

REVISION : 18/07/16

AGRIMETAL
MS 2686
CREATION : 18/07/16 ASSEMBLY:  80-99-1000

AUTHOR : J. HOULE| Page 18 de 18

\\SRVAGRI01\Dessins\Dessins production\80\80-99-1000 (MS2686).asm




AGRIMETAL INC.
1006 RUE PRINCIPALE
WICKHAM, QUEBEC
CANADA, JOC 150

TEL: (819) 398-6883

FAX: (819) 398-5311
www.agrimetal.com





